
MARCH 2026 

45 SACRISTAN / POWERPOINT  ALTAR SERVERS READERS HOST & CUP& ROVER

Sunday 

March 1

ALTAR 

ROSARY 

SUNDAY

Sacristan: Lina Helfritz

Powerpoint:Paulette Nunez

Francine DeVitis

Beth Wear

Ruth Ann Reilly

Pammy Parent

H. Deb Kogut

C. Meg Vannelli

R.Donna Verbridge

Sunday

March 1 

10:30

Sacristan: Ruth Ann Radford

Powerpoint: Donna Bicknell
Youth Servers

 Unit Gomez

Youth Reader

H.Kathy Kreck

C.Mary Mattson

R.Jennifer Virverto

Saturday 

March 7

4:30

Sacristan: J & D Agosta

  Pammy Parent

Powerpoint:Denise Rosado 

Patti Bonn

Linda Montoya

Tonya Johnson

Lynn Brocklehurst

H.Matt Smoley

C. George 

DiFrancisco

R. Patsy Lancaster

Sunday

March 8

8:00 

Sacristan: Donna Verbridge

Powerpoint: Sue Sutton

Beth Wear

Frank Kogut

Irene Komorowski

Marta Varnell

H.Francine DeVitis

C. Dan Caro

R. Fred Sutton

Sunday

March 8

10:30

Sacristan: Teddie Holman

Powerpoint: Iris Smith Youth Servers

Greg Duplesis

Youth Reader

H.Terry Deplesis

C.Elaine Gavagano 

R.Jim Wilson

M A R C H   2026 

Distribute to Ministry Leads

 IF YOU ARE FILLING IN FOR SOMEONE --

 MAKE SURE YOU WRITE YOUR NAME ON THIS SCHEDULE, FOR THE SACRISTANS INFORMATION.

FLIP TO BACK SIDE FOR CONTINUING OF MARCH



MARCH 2026 

45 SACRISTAN / POWERPOINT  ALTAR SERVERS READERS HOST & CUP& ROVER

M A R C H   2026 

Distribute to Ministry Leads

 IF YOU ARE FILLING IN FOR SOMEONE --

 MAKE SURE YOU WRITE YOUR NAME ON THIS SCHEDULE, FOR THE SACRISTANS INFORMATION.

Saturday 

March 14

4:30

Sacristan: J & D Agosta

                 Pammy Parent

Powerpoint: Sandy Knepper

Lynn Brocklehurst 

GINA PAGE

Denise Rosado

Tom Webb

H.Maria Wells

C. Linda Montoya

R.George 

DiFrancesco

Sunday

March 15 

8:00 

Sacristan:Lina Helfritz

Powerpoint:Paulette Nunez

Manny Daluz

Beth Wear

Marilyn Baker

Ruth Ann Reilly

H.Maddie Collins-

Martin

C.Deb Kogut

R.Francine DeVitis

Sunday

March 15

10:30

Sacristan: Elaine Gavagano

Powerpoint:Mary Alice Hogan Youth Servers

Joanne Harris

Youth Reader

H.Rose Deck

C.Mary Stare

R.Donna Bicknell

Saturday 

March 21 

4:30

Sacristan: J & D Agosta

                 Pammy Parent

Powerpoint:Denise Rosado

Linda Montoya

Lynn Brocklehurst

Augie Salzer

Tonya Johnson

H.Mary Ann Smoley

C. Patsy Lancaster

R.George 

DiFrancescoSunday

March 22

8:00

Sacristan: Donna Verbridge

Powerpoint: Sue Sutton

Francine DeVitis

MANNY DALUZ

Pammy Parent

Irene Komorowski

H.Frank Kogut

C.Meg Vannelli

R: Fred Sutton

Sunday

March 22

10:30

Sacristan:Ruth Ann Radford

Powerpoint: Mr. Joe Hogan Youth Servers

Stephanie Rous

YOUTH READER

H.Mary Alice Hogan

C. Al Smith

R. Maggie David

March 29, 2026 is PALM SUNDAY

Please VIEW  SIGN UP SHEET by the March schedule  to serve for these Masses.

FLIP TO BACK SIDE FOR CONTINUING OF MARCH


